
2016 Fall Schedule 
Agricultural Communications

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60356 AGCM 2113 Intro Ag Communications MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 131 3 Staff

Agricultural Economics

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60316 AGEC 1113 Agriculture Economics-HYB W 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 131 3 Edmonds D

Agricultural Engineering

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60354 AGEN 1123 Agricultural Engineering-ONL TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 3 Golden D

Agricultural Equine Technology

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60348 AGEQ 1113 Skeletal Equine Anatomy-HYB T 12:30 PM 1:45 PM EQB 101 3 Lawson J

60337 AGEQ 1225 Basic Care & Training MTWRF 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EQA 101 5 Lawson J

60320 AGEQ 2123 Equine Advertising & Marketing-HYB MW 2:10 AM 3:00 PM EQB 101 3 Walker J

60332 AGEQ 2225 Specialized Equine Training MTWRF 8:10 AM 10:00 AM EQB 101 5 Walker J

60350 AGEQ 2301 (ST) Arena Management TBA TBA TBA EQA 101 1 Lawson J

60331 AGEQ 2401 Intro to Equine Hoof Care^^2nd 8-wks M 7:00 PM 8:40 PM EQB 101 1 Boles

60349 AGEQ 2412 Rodeo Sports & Equine Performance MTWR TBA TBA EQA 101 2 Lawson J

Agricultural Food Science

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60410 FDSC 2253 Meat Animal & Carcass Eval-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 131 3 Staff

60411 FDSC 2253 Meat Animal & Carcass Lab M 3:00 PM 5:00 PM EDB 0 Staff

Agricultural Leadership Development

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60353 AGLE 1511 Intro Leadership Ag Science & Natural Resources^^TBA TBA TBA EDB 133 1 Edmonds D

60315 AGLE 2303 Personal Leadership Skills in Ag-HYB M 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 131 3 Edmonds D

Agriculture

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60346 AGRI 1111 Agriculture Orientation M 12:10 PM 1:00 PM LLC AUD 1 Staff

60352 AGRI 2010 Agriculture Internship TBA TBA TBA EDB 133 3 Edmonds D

60345 AGRI 2041 Career Development in Ag M 12:10 PM 1:00 PM EDB 131 1 Staff

60355 AGRI 2113 Micro Computers in Ag-ONL TBA TBA TBA 3 Miller B

60338 AGRI 2113 Micro Computers in Ag-HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 203 3 Staff

60317 AGRI 2113 Micro Computers in Ag-HYB MW 1:10 PM 2:00 PM CLB 203 3 Staff

60347 AGRI 2300 Agriculture Ambassadors W 12:10 PM 1:00 PM EDB 131 0 Edmonds D

Agriculture Ranch Operations

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60351 AGRM 1112 Show and Sale Cattle Prep TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 2 Staff

60324 AGRM 2103 Animal Health & Applied Reproduction  MW 3:10 AM 4:00 PM EDB 207 3 Staff

60325 AGRM 2103 Animal Health & Applied Reproduction LabM 4:10 PM 6:00 PM EDB 207 0 Staff

Agronomy

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60321 AGRO 1213 Intro to Plant & Soil Systems-HYB M 2:10 AM 3:00 PM EDB 131 3 Staff

60322 AGRO 2124 Fundamentals of Soil Science-HYB W 2:10 AM 3:00 PM EDB 131 4 Staff

60323 AGRO 2124 Fundamentals of Soil Science Lab-HYB TBA TBA TBA EDB 133 0 Staff

Animal Science

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60318 ANSI 1102 Live Animal Evaluation  R 1:10 PM 5:00 PM EDB 131 2 Mefford C

60333 ANSI 1124 Intro to Animal Science-HYB MW 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 207 4 Mefford C

60334 ANSI 1124 Animal Science Lab T 8:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 131 0 Hildebrand N

60335 ANSI 1124 Animal Science Lab T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 131 0 Hildebrand N

60336 ANSI 2122 Advanced Live Animal Eval R 8:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 131 2 Mefford C

Biological Science

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60004 BIOL 1113 Intro Environmental Science-ONL TBA 3 Trzcinski E

60198 BIOL 1113 Introduction Environmental Science MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 18 3 Woods S

60201 BIOL 1114 General Biology MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 18 4 Woods S

60199 BIOL 1114 General Biology MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 18 4 Woods S

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60194 BIOL 1114 General Biology T 10:00 AM 12:30 PM MNE 18 4 Woods S

60200 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab M 3:10 PM 5:00 PM MNE 14 0 Woods S

60202 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 8:10 PM 10:00 AM MNE 14 0 Woods S

60195 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 1:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 14 0 Woods S

60188 BIOL 1114 General Biology M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 4 Carlton R

60189 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab M 8:40 PM 10:30 PM MNE 14 0 Carlton R

60368 BIOL 1114 General Biology MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 209 4 Carlton R

60369 BIOL 1114 General Biology MW 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 209 4 Carlton R

60370 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 8:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 118 0 Carlton R

60371 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 118 0 Carlton R

60372 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 1:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 118 0 Carlton R

60005 BIOL 1123 Evolution and Diversity-ONL TBA 3 Trzcinski E

60359 BIOL 1123 Evolution and Diversity MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 208 3 Broussard G

60373 BIOL 1131 Investigative Laboratory R 9:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 118 1 Broussard G

60182 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 20 4 Corrado F

60183 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab T 9:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60184 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab T 11:10 AM 1:00 PM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60360 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 209 4 Carlton R

60361 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab M 3:10 PM 5:00 PM EDB 204 0 Carlton R

60362 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM EDB 209 4 Heath R

60363 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab T 8:40 PM 10:30 PM EDB 204 0 Heath R

60185 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 20 4 Corrado F

60186 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab R 9:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60187 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab R 11:10 AM 1:00 PM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60196 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II   TR 6:00 PM 7:15 PM MNE 13 4 Staff

60197 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab T 7:30 PM 9:20 PM MNE 13 0 Staff

60366 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 209 4 Carlton R

60367 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab W 3:10 PM 5:00 PM EDB 118 0 Carlton R

60203 BIOL 2104 Human Anatomy MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 7 4 Broussard G

60204 BIOL 2104 Human Anatomy MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60205 BIOL 2104 Human Anatomy Lab T 8:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60206 BIOL 2104 Human Anatomy Lab T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60207 BIOL 2114 Human Physiology MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 7 4 Broussard G

60208 BIOL 2114 Human Physiology MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 204 4 Broussard G

60209 BIOL 2114 Human Physiology lab T 1:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60210 BIOL 2114 Human Physiology Lab T 3:10 PM 5:00 PM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60192 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 20 4 Corrado F

60193 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology Lab MW 12:10 PM 1:40 PM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60190 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology MW 6:00 PM 7:15 PM MNE 13 4 Herringshaw

60191 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology Lab MW 7:30 PM 9:00 PM MNE 13 0 Herringshaw

60364 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 221 4 Tyrrell K

60365 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology Lab MW 2:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 221 0 Tyrrell K

Business

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60006 BUSN 1113 Business Principles-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Wilson R

60007 BUSN 2113 Macroeconomics-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Byers K

60102 BUSN 2113 Macroeconomics-HYB R 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 12 3 Byers K

60306 BUSN 2113 Macroeconomics-HYB T 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 210 3 Byers K

60008 BUSN 2133 Business Law-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Wilson R

60009 BUSN 2143 Principles of Management-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Byers K

60010 BUSN 2213 Microeconomics-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Byers K

60011 BUSN 2423 Desktop Publishing-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Wilson R

60012 BUSN 2543 Financial Accounting - ONL TBA 3 Jones G

60105 BUSN 2543 Financial Accounting-HYB R 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 12 3 Jones G

60308 BUSN 2543 Financial Accounting-HYB T 11:00 AM 12:15 PM CLB 210 3 Jones G

60013 BUSN 2643 Managerial Accounting-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Jones G

60014 BUSN 2713 Principles of Marketing-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Byers K

Child Development

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60015 CHDV 2243 Language & Literacy Development^^-ONL TBA 2nd 8-week     3 Kemble

60016 CHDV 2243 Language Lab^^-ONL TBA 2nd 8-week 0 Kemble

60017 CHDV 2523 Child Growth and Development TBA 16 week    3 Phillips

60018 CHDV 2533 Guidance of the Young Child TBA 16 week 3 Staff

60019 CHDV 2533 Guidance Lab TBA 16 week 0 Staff

60020 CHDV 2653 Parenting^-ONL TBA 1st 8-week 3 Phillips

60021 CHDV 2653 Parenting Lab^-ONL TBA 1st 8-week 0 Phillips

60022 CHDV 2633 Infancy Lab-ONL TBA 16 week 0 Kemble

60023 CHDV 2633 Infancy & Early Development-ONL TBA 16 week 3 Kemble

Chemistry

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60215 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I-ITV/HYB MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 19 5 Tyrrell K

60216 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I-ITV/HYB MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 108 5 Tyrrell K

60217 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I Lab T 8:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 221 0 Tyrrell K

60218 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I Lab T 12:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 221 0 Tyrrell K

60219 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I Lab T 3:10 PM 6:00 PM EDB 221 0 Tyrrell K

60212 CHEM 1515 General Chemistry II-ITV/HYB MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 19 5 Tyrrell K

60213 CHEM 1515 General Chemistry II-ITV/HYB MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 5 Tyrrell K

60214 CHEM 1515 General Chemistry II Lab R 12:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 221 0 Tyrrell K

Criminal Justice Police Science

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60024 CJPS 1303 Intro to Crim Justice-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Rios, S

60111 CJPS 1303 Intro to Crim Justice-ITV T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 7 3 Cotton R

60314 CJPS 1303 Intro to Crim Justice-ITV T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM EDB 108 3 Cotton R

60025 CJPS 2013 Criminal Law I-ONL TBA 3 Staff

60121 CJPS 2043 Criminal Procedures-ITV R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 7 3 Lyons D

60313 CJPS 2043 Criminal Procedures-ITV R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM EDB 108 3 Lyons D

Computer Information Systems

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60026 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Jones G

60027 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Jones G

60104 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB T 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 12 3 Staff

60112 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 12 3 Staff

60131 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 12 3 Wilson R

60140 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 12 3 Wilson R

60154 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 12 3 Wilson R

60225 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 210 3 Byers K

60240 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 210 3 Byers K

60258 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 210 3 Jones G

60268 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 210 3 Jones G

Education

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60028 EDUC 1111 College Orientation-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 1 Trennepohl J

60110 EDUC 1111 College Orientation T 5:00 PM 5:50 PM MNE 12 1 Staff

60120 EDUC 1111 College Orientation R 5:00 PM 5:50 PM MNE 12 1 Staff

60130 EDUC 1111 College Orientation W 8:10 AM 9:00 AM NAH 145 1 Staff

60171 EDUC 1111 College Orientation M 5:00 PM 5:50 PM MNE 12 1 Phillips K

60224 EDUC 1111 College Orientation M 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 309 1 Drake D

60238 EDUC 1111 College Orientation F 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 302 1 Trennepohl J

60267 EDUC 1111 College Orientation W 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 302 1 Trennepohl J

60275 EDUC 1111 College Orientation^ 8/17-10/9 MW 1:10 PM 2:00 PM CLB 310 1 Walker J

60311 EDUC 1111 College Orientation T 2:00 PM 2:50 PM CLB 102 1 Trennepohl J

60029 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success-ONL TBA 3 O'Quinn R

60030 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success-ONL TBA 3 O'Quinn R

60089 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 17 3 Quesada N

60113 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 18 3 Noble C

60157 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 145 3 Staff

60234 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 303 3 Foreman B

60301 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM CLB 105 3 Trennepohl J

Email robin.oquinn@connorsstate.edu for Orientation

Email robin.oquinn@connorsstate.edu for Orientation

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60074 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success TR 12:20 PM 1:20 PM HS Muskogee 3 Walcutt M

60083 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Engelbrecht J

English

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60163 ENGL 0003 Developmental Reading I MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 20 3 Hoskinson L

60126 ENGL 0003 Developmental Reading I R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Hoskinson L

60229 ENGL 0003 Developmental Reading I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 104 3 Hoskinson L

60168 ENGL 0013 Developmental Reading II MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 20 3 Hoskinson L

60127 ENGL 0013 Developmental Reading II R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Hoskinson L

60244 ENGL 0013 Developmental Reading II MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 104 3 Hoskinson L

60141 ENGL 0114 Academic Literacy MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 145 4 Quesada N

60156 ENGL 0114 Academic Literacy Lab M 11:10 AM 12:00 PM NAH 145 0 Quesada N

60249 ENGL 0114 Academic Literacy MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 102 4 Hill R

60250 ENGL 0114 Academic Literacy Lab M 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 102 0 Hill R

60107 ENGL 0121 Comp I/FOE Lab T 1:45 PM 3:00 PM NAH 145 1 Quesada N

60257 ENGL 0121 Comp I/FOE Lab M 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 103 1 Hibbs T

60132 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60158 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60177 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 156 3 Hill R

60118 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 145 3 Dotson L

60228 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 103 3 Hill R

60277 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM CLB 105 3 Hibbs T

60290 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 105 3 Hibbs T

60031 ENGL 1113 English Comp I-ONL TBA email hillrm@connorsstate.edu 3 Hill R

60032 ENGL 1113 English Comp I-ONL TBA email garrijm@connorsstate.edu 3 Garrison J

60133 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60142 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60159 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60164 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60178 ENGL 1113 English Composition I M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 145 3 Quesada N

60090 ENGL 1113 English Composition I TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM NAH 145 3 Garland L

60098 ENGL 1113 English Composition I/FOE Lab TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM NAH 145 3 Quesada N

60075 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 12:20 PM 1:35 PM HS Muskogee 3 Quesada N

60078 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Kirk V

60230 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 105 3 Hibbs T

60243 ENGL 1113 English Composition I/FOE W/Lab MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 103 3 Hibbs T

60270 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 202 3 Staff

60276 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM CLB 103 3 Hill R

60291 ENGL 1113 English Composition I TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 105 3 Staff

60033 ENGL 1213 English Composition II-ONL TBA email shay.rahm@connorsstate.edu 3 Rahm S

60034 ENGL 1213 English Composition II-ONL TBA email connie.nicholson@connorsstate.edu 3 Nicholson C

60143 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60165 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM NAH 145 3 Garland L

60092 ENGL 1213 English Composition II TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60119 ENGL 1213 English Composition II T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 147 3 Staff

60232 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 304 3 Staff

60261 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 202 3 Staff

60269 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 103 3 Hill R

Family Consumer Science Education

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60035 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition-ONL TBA 3 Hastey S

60036 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition-ONL TBA 3 Hastey S

60103 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition R 9:30 AM 12:00 PM NAH 177 3 Thompson G

60106 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition R 1:00 PM 3:30 PM NAH 177 3 Thompson G

60305 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition T 9:30 AM 12:00 PM CLB 100 3 Thompson G

Geography

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60169 GEOG 2243 Intro to Geography-ITV MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 17 3 White J

60284 GEOG 2243 Intro to Geography-ITV MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 207 3 White J

General Physical Science

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60037 GPS 1101 General Physical Science Lab-ONL TBA 1 Trzcinski E

60038 GPS 1103 General Physical Science-ONL TBA 3 Trzcinski E

60211 GPS 1103 General Physical Science MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 18 3 Woods S

60254 GPS 1103 General Physical Science MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 PM EDB 221 3 Tyrrell K

History

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60039 HIST 1113 Oklahoma History-ONL TBA 3 Culver F

HIST 1113 Mandatory Orientation (8-15) M 5:00 PM 6:00 PM MNE 20 0 Culver F

60040 HIST 1223 Early Civilization-ONL TBA 3 Whitaker R

60045 HIST 1323 Modern Civilization-ONL TBA 3 Whitaker R

60122 HIST 1323 Modern Civilization R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 17 3 Rubey D

60041 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ONL TBA 3 Culver F

HIST 1483 Mandatory Orientation (8-15) M 4:00 PM 5:00 PM MNE 20 0 Culver F

60042 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ONL TBA 3 Culver F

HIST 1483 Mandatory Orientation (8-16) T 4:30 PM 5:30 PM MNE 15 0 Culver F

60123 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865 R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 18 3 McBeath C

60144 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ITV MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 19 3 Culver F

60252 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ITV MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 209 3 Culver F

60043 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ONL TBA 3 McBeath C

60134 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ITV MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 17 3 Culver F

60160 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865 MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 155 3 Allen J

60175 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865 W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 12 3 Rubey D

60114 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865  T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 3 Frank C

60236 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ITV MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 208 3 Culver F

60271 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865  MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 209 3 White J

60304 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ITV TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM EDB 209 3 Culver F

60044 HIST 2303 (ST) Native American History-ONL TBA 3 Whitaker R

Health

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60046 HLTH 1113 Personal Health-ONL TBA 3 Hackler, M

60128 HLTH 1113 Personal Health MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM MNE 18 3 Carbone J

60174 HLTH 1113 Personal Health M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 18 3 Carden C

60082 HLTH 1113 Personal Health MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Fleetwood A

60255 HLTH 1113 Personal Health MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MSF 115 3 Deese II, M

60242 HLTH 1122 First Aid/Responding to Emergency MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 304 2 Foreman R

60220 HLTH 2312 Health of the School Child MW 8:10 AM 9:00 AM CLB 102 2 Forman R

60223 HLTH 2353 Community Health MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM MSF 115 3 Keith P

Horticulture

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60342 HORT 1013 Prin of Horticulture MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 131 3 Staff

60329 HORT 2513 Herbaceous Plant Materials^^2nd 8-wks-HYBT  6:00 PM 7:40 PM EDB 131 3 Staff

60330 HORT 2513 Herbaceous Lab^^2nd 8-wks-HYB T  7:45 PM 9:25 PM EDB 131 0 Staff

60344 HORT 1013 Prin of Horticulture Lab  T 11:10 AM 1:00 PM GRHS  0 Staff

60343 HORT 1013 Prin of Horticulture Lab  F 11:10 AM 1:00 PM GRHS 0 Staff

Humanities

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60047 HUMN 1113 Art Appreciation-ONL TBA 3 Palmer L

60247 HUMN 1113 Art Appreciation MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60303 HUMN 1113 Art Appreciation TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60298 HUMN 1123 Music Appreciation TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60048 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages-ONL TBA 3 Garrison J

60414 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages-ONL TBA 3 Greenmyer S

60180 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 17 3 Hibbs T

60093 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60096 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages-HYB M 6:00 PM 7:15 PM HS Stigler 3 Greenmyer S

60282 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60259 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60297 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM CLB 105 3 Hibbs T

60049 HUMN 2223 Gen-Humn Renaissance-Present-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 O'Quinn R

60135 HUMN 2223 Gen Humn Renaissance-Present MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 145 3 Quesada N

60081 HUMN 2223 Gen Humn Renaissance-Present-HYB MW 1:20 PM 2:10 PM HS Warner 3 O'Quinn R

60239 HUMN 2223 Gen Humn Renaissance Present- HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 202 3 Staff

60278 HUMN 2223 Gen Humn Renaissance-Present MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM CLB 202 3 Palmer L

60091 HUMN 2413 World Literature TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60227 HUMN 2413 World Literature MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 102 3 O'Quinn R

Mathematics

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60050 MATH 1473 Applied Mathematics-ONL TBA 3 Lester H

60052 MATH 1513 College Algebra-ONL TBA 3 Spence R

60051 MATH 1513 College Algebra-ONL TBA 3 Staff

60053 MATH 1613 Plane Trigonometry-ONL TBA      Lester H

60129 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM MNE 6 3 Chance J

60136 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 6 3 Chance J

60145 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 6 3 Chance J

60161 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60172 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MW 5:45 PM 7:00 PM MNE 16 3 Threadgill J

60087 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 6 3 Threadgill J 

60108 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra TR 5:45 PM 7:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60221 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60235 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60246 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60263 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60293 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60150 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60166 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60181 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MW 7:15 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Threadgill J

60094 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 6 3 Threadgill J 

60109 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra TR 7:15 PM 8:30 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60233 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60251 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60265 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60279 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60299 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60137 MATH 1473 Applied Mathematics MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 19 3 Hayes C

60256 MATH 1473 Applied Mathematics MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 3 Rock L

60146 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 13 3 Threadgill J

60115 MATH 1513 College Algebra T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 19 3 Harrington T

60085 MATH 1513 College Algebra TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM MNE 19 3 Hayes C

60079 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM HS Hilldale Threadgill J

60222 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60272 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60283 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60288 MATH 1513 College Algebra TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM EDB 108 3 Rock L

60307 MATH 1513 College Algebra Lab T 9:30 AM 10:30 AM CLB ??? 0 Rock L

60237 MATH 2214 Calculus I-HYB MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 220 4 Rock L

Natural Resources Ecology Management

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60341 NREM 1012 Intro to Natural Resource Ecology & Mgmt T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 2 Staff

60339 NREM 1014 Intro to Natural History-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 4 Staff

60340 NREM 1014 Intro to Natural History Lab R 10:10 AM 12:00 PM SR SR 0 Staff

60327 NREM 2412 Shotgun Safety & Shooting Sports W 3:10 PM 5:00 PM SR SR 2 Staff

60328 NREM 2422 Advanced Gun Safety and  Shooting W 3:10 PM 5:00 PM SR SR 2 Staff

Nursing

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60407 NURS 1002 Success in Nursing Education M 2:30 PM 4:20 PM NAH W152/154 2 Gulley K

60408 NURS 1002 Success in Nursing Education W 3:00 PM 4:40 PM NAH W152/154 2 Smith B

60399 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-ONL TBA  3 Johnsey N

60054 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-ONL TBA  3 Johnsey N

60055 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-ONL TBA  3 Brown L

60406 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-HYB W 1:00 PM 3:40 PM NAH W156 3 Brown S

60400 NURS 1112 Lab and Diagnostic Studies-ONL TBA  2 Adair D

60401 NURS 1113 Study of Diseases and Disorders-ONL TBA  3 Lybarger S

60403 NURS 1117 Foundations Orientation (Aug 9) T 9:10 AM 4:00 PM NAH W152/154 0 Gulley K 

60376 NURS 1117 Foundations of Nursing -HYB MR 9:10 AM 12:00 PM NAH W152/154 7 Gulley K

60379 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab T 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E143 0 Scott J

60377 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab T 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E142 0 Gulley K

60380 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab W 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E143 0 Scott J

60378 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab W 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E142 0 Gulley K

60404 NURS 1132 Math for Nurses R 1:00 PM 2:50 PM NAH W156 2 Brown S

60405 NURS 1132 Math for Nurses R 3:00 PM 4:50 PM NAH W156 2 Brown S

60382 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Johnsey N

60383 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Brown L

60384 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Bishop L

60385 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP NHS 3 Fort T

60381 NURS 1228 Adaptations of the Family - HYB TR 9:10 AM 12:45 PM NAH W144/146 8 Johnsey N

60056 NURS 1232 Pharmacology-ONL TBA 2 Johnson C

60387 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Brown S

60388 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Brown A

60389 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I TBA HOSP EASTAR 3  Staff

60395 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Adair D

60396 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Jameson L

60397 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Locust T

60398 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Hyslop T

60386 NURS 2137 Maladaptive States I-HYB TW 9:10 AM 12:30 PM NAH W152/154 7 Brown S

60394 NURS 2137 Maladaptive States I-HYB (CL) TR 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH W152/154 7 Adair D

60391 NURS 2243 Nurse Practicum II TBA HOSP HASTINGS 3 Smith B

60392 NURS 2243 Nurse Practicum II TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Grimes C

60393 NURS 2243 Nurse Practicum II TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Rackley S

Physical Education

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60274 PHED 1411 Vrsty Athletics & Fitness-Womens BsktballMTWRF 1:10 PM 3:00 PM MSF GYM 1 Fisher J

60281 PHED 1411 Vrsty Athletics & Fitness-Softball MTWRF 2:10 PM 4:00 PM SF FIELD 1 Carbone J

60285 PHED 1411 Vrsty Athletics & Fitness-Baseball MTWRF 3:10 PM 5:00 PM BF FIELD 1 Keith P

60286 PHED 1411 Vrsty Athletics & Fitness-Mens Bsktball MTWRF 3:10 PM 5:00 PM MSF GYM 1 Muse W

60289 PHED 1713 Introduction to Athletic Training TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 102 3 Tucker W

60412 PHED 1811 Freshman Cheerleading TBA MSF GYM 1 Burkhart J

60057 PHED 1813 Sports Nutrition-ONL TBA 3 Tucker W

60287 PHED 2142 Theory of Coaching Baseball TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BF FIELD 2 Keith P

60295 PHED 2152 Fundamentals of Coaching Basketball TR 9:30 AM 10:20 AM MSF 115 2 Fisher J

60413 PHED 2821 Sophomore Cheerleading TBA MSF GYM 1 Burkhart J

Physics

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60357 PHYS 1114 General Physics I -ITV MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 220 4 Rock L

60358 PHYS 1114 General Physics I Lab R 9:30 AM 11:20 AM EDB 220 0 Rock L

Political Science

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60058 POLS 1113 American Fed Government-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Cullison C

60059 POLS 1113 American Fed Government-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Cullison C

60138 POLS 1113 American Fed Government MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 155 3 Allen J

60147 POLS 1113 American Fed Government MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 155 3 Allen J

60124 POLS 1113 American Fed Government R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 3 Frank C

60116 POLS 1113 American Fed Government T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 17 3 Rubey D

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60088 POLS 1113 American Fed Government TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 16 3 Cullison C

60095 POLS 1113 American Fed Government TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 16 3 Cullison C

60248 POLS 1113 American Fed Government-HYB MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 105 3 Cullison C

60264 POLS 1113 American Fed Government-HYB MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 105 3 Cullison C

60302 POLS 1113 American Fed Government TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM CLB 209 3 White J

Psychology

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60060 PSYC 1113 General Psychology-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Grady G

60061 PSYC 1113 General Psychology-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Asher M

60162 PSYC 1113 General Psychology MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM MNE 19 3 Sinclair G

60125 PSYC 1113 General Psychology R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 19 3 Beachem G

60100 PSYC 1113 General Psychology TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM NAH 147 3 Beachem G

60086 PSYC 1113 General Psychology TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM MNE 17 3 Grady G

60176 PSYC 1113 General Psychology W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 3 Battles C

60080 PSYC 1113 General Psychology MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Engelbrecht J

60084 PSYC 1113 General Psychology TR 1:20 PM 2:10 PM HS Warner 3 Durrett M

60077 PSYC 1113 General Psychology W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM HS Stigler 3 Asher M

60226 PSYC 1113 General Psychology-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM LLC AUD 3 Grady G

60294 PSYC 1113 General Psychology TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM EDB 208 3 Bass C

60310 PSYC 2311 President Leadership  I T 1:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 207 1 Corrado D

60062 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psyc-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube  3 Asher M

60063 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psyc-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Grady G

60173 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psychology M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 12 3 Bass C

60260 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psych-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM LLC AUD 3 Grady G

60312 PSYC 2331 President Leadership  III T 2:10 PM 4:00 PM EDB 207 1 Corrado D

60148 PSYC 2543 Intro to Social Psych TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 17 3 Grady G

60241 PSYC 2543 Intro to Social Psych-HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM LLC AUD 3 Grady G

Sociology

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60064 SOCI 1113 Principles of Sociology-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Dinger J

60117 SOCI 1113 Prin of Sociology T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Staff

60300 SOCI 1113 Prin of Sociology-HYB^^2nd 8 Weeks TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM EDB 208 3 Dinger J

60066 SOCI 2113 Intro to Social Services-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube  3 Rios S

60067 SOCI 2303 (ST)Health & Disease in Human Society-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Blanton R

60068 SOCI 2323 Social Problems-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Robinson T

60069 SOCI 2423 Sociology of Family-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Rios S

60070 SOCI 2523 Social Psychology-ONL TBA Orientation on You Tube 3 Blanton R

60167 SOCI 2523 Social Psychology-ITV MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 19 3 Sinclair G

60280 SOCI 2523 Social Psychology-ITV MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 207 3 Sinclair G

Speech

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60071 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Hayes K

60072 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication-ONL TBA See Page 12 for Orientation Details 3 Hayes K

60179 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 19 3 McCoy R

60139 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 156 3 Saunders M

60149 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 156 3 Saunders M

60101 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM MNE 20 3 Hayes K

60231 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 209 3 Hayes K

60245 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 209 3 Hayes K

60262 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 AM CLB 209 3 Hayes K

60292 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 209 3 McCoy R

60296 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM CLB 209 3 Hoskinson L

60076 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 12:20 PM 1:15 PM HS Muskogee 3 Saunders M

Statistics

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60073 STAT 2013 Elementary Statistics-ONL TBA 3 Spence R

60170 STAT 2013 Elementary Statistics MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 12 3 Threadgill J

60253 STAT 2013 Elementary Statistics MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 220 3 Rock L

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



Schedule By Campus
Muskogee Three Rivers Port Campus Day Schedule

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60086 PSYC 1113 General Psychology TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM MNE 17 3 Grady G

60085 MATH 1513 College Algebra TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM MNE 19 3 Hayes C

60129 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM MNE 6 3 Chance J

60128 HLTH 1113 Personal Health MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM MNE 18 3 Carbone J

60130 EDUC 1111 College Orientation W 8:10 AM 9:00 AM NAH 145 1 Staff

60376 NURS 1117 Foundations of Nursing -HYB MR 9:10 AM 12:00 PM NAH W152/154 7 Gulley K

60131 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 12 3 Wilson R

60390 NURS 2247 Maladaptive States II - HYB MW 9:10 AM 12:30 PM NAH W144/146 7 Smith B

60136 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 6 3 Chance J

60138 POLS 1113 American Fed Government MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 155 3 Allen J

60135 HUMN 2223 Gen Humn Renaissance-Present MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 145 3 Quesada N

60198 BIOL 1113 Introduction Environmental Science MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 18 3 Woods S

60182 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 20 4 Corrado F

60215 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I-ITV/HYB MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 19 5 Tyrrell K

60132 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60134 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ITV MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 17 3 Culver F

60139 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 156 3 Saunders M

60133 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60137 MATH 1473 Applied Mathematics MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM MNE 19 3 Hayes C

60186 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab R 9:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60403 NURS 1117 Foundations Orientation (Aug 9) T 9:10 AM 4:00 PM NAH W152/154 0 Gulley K 

60183 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab T 9:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60381 NURS 1228 Adaptations of the Family - HYB TR 9:10 AM 12:45 PM NAH W144/146 8 Johnsey N

60386 NURS 2137 Maladaptive States I-HYB TW 9:10 AM 12:30 PM NAH W152/154 7 Brown S

60091 HUMN 2413 World Literature TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60087 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 6 3 Threadgill J 

60088 POLS 1113 American Fed Government TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 16 3 Cullison C

60090 ENGL 1113 English Composition I TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM NAH 145 3 Garland L

60089 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 17 3 Quesada N

60148 PSYC 2543 Intro to Social Psych TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 17 3 Grady G

60102 BUSN 2113 Macroeconomics-HYB R 9:30 AM 10:45 AM MNE 12 3 Byers K

60103 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition R 9:30 AM 12:00 PM NAH 177 3 Thompson G

60194 BIOL 1114 General Biology T 10:00 AM 12:30 PM MNE 18 4 Woods S

60140 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 12 3 Wilson R

60145 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 6 3 Chance J

60147 POLS 1113 American Fed Government MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 155 3 Allen J

60141 ENGL 0114 Academic Literacy MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 145 4 Quesada N

60201 BIOL 1114 General Biology MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 18 4 Woods S

60185 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 20 4 Corrado F

60144 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ITV MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 19 3 Culver F

60149 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 156 3 Saunders M

60142 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60146 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MNE 13 3 Threadgill J

60143 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60095 POLS 1113 American Fed Government TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 16 3 Cullison C

60094 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 6 3 Threadgill J 

60093 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60092 ENGL 1213 English Composition II TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60104 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB T 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 12 3 Staff

60105 BUSN 2543 Financial Accounting-HYB R 11:00 AM 12:15 PM MNE 12 3 Jones G

60156 ENGL 0114 Academic Literacy Lab M 11:10 AM 12:00 PM NAH 145 0 Quesada N

60154 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 12 3 Wilson R

60192 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 20 4 Corrado F

60150 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60212 CHEM 1515 General Chemistry II-ITV/HYB MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM MNE 19 5 Tyrrell K

60187 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab R 11:10 AM 1:00 PM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60184 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab T 11:10 AM 1:00 PM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60193 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology Lab MW 12:10 PM 1:40 PM MNE 13 0 Corrado F

60162 PSYC 1113 General Psychology MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM MNE 19 3 Sinclair G

60161 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60158 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 151 3 Garland L

60160 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865 MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 155 3 Allen J

60159 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60157 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM NAH 145 3 Staff

60100 PSYC 1113 General Psychology TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM NAH 147 3 Beachem G

60099 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ITV TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM MNE 19 3 Culver F

60101 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM MNE 20 3 Hayes K

60098 ENGL 1113 English Composition I/FOE Lab TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM NAH 145 3 Quesada N

60406 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-HYB W 1:00 PM 3:40 PM NAH W156 3 Brown S

60404 NURS 1132 Math for Nurses R 1:00 PM 2:50 PM NAH W156 2 Brown S

60106 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition R 1:00 PM 3:30 PM NAH 177 3 Thompson G

60163 ENGL 0003 Developmental Reading I MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 20 3 Hoskinson L

60203 BIOL 2104 Human Anatomy MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 7 4 Broussard G

60211 GPS 1103 General Physical Science MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 18 3 Woods S

60166 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60164 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM NAH 147 3 Hendrix S

60165 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM NAH 145 3 Garland L

60167 SOCI 2523 Social Psychology-ITV MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM MNE 19 3 Sinclair G

60195 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 1:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 14 0 Woods S

60107 ENGL 0121 Comp I/FOE Lab T 1:45 PM 3:00 PM NAH 145 1 Quesada N

60168 ENGL 0013 Developmental Reading II MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 20 3 Hoskinson L

60199 BIOL 1114 General Biology MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 18 4 Woods S

60207 BIOL 2114 Human Physiology MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 7 4 Broussard G

60169 GEOG 2243 Intro to Geography-ITV MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 17 3 White J

60170 STAT 2013 Elementary Statistics MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM MNE 12 3 Threadgill J

60407 NURS 1002 Success in Nursing Education M 2:30 PM 4:20 PM NAH W152/154 2 Gulley K

60408 NURS 1002 Success in Nursing Education W 3:00 PM 4:40 PM NAH W152/154 2 Smith B

60411 FDSC 2253 Meat Animal & Carcass Eval Lab M 3:00 PM 5:00 PM EDB 0 Staff

60405 NURS 1132 Math for Nurses R 3:00 PM 4:50 PM NAH W156 2 Brown S

60200 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab M 3:10 PM 5:00 PM MNE 14 0 Woods S

Three Rivers Port Campus Evening Classes

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60171 EDUC 1111 College Orientation M 5:00 PM 5:50 PM MNE 12 1 Phillips K

60110 EDUC 1111 College Orientation T 5:00 PM 5:50 PM MNE 12 1 Staff

60120 EDUC 1111 College Orientation R 5:00 PM 5:50 PM MNE 12 1 Staff

60172 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MW 5:45 PM 7:00 PM MNE 16 3 Threadgill J

60108 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra TR 5:45 PM 7:00 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60179 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 19 3 McCoy R

60177 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 156 3 Hill R

60188 BIOL 1114 General Biology M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 4 Carlton R

60178 ENGL 1113 English Composition I M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 145 3 Quesada N

60173 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psychology M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 12 3 Bass C

60174 HLTH 1113 Personal Health M 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 18 3 Carden C

60190 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology MW 6:00 PM 7:15 PM MNE 13 4 Herringshaw

60111 CJPS 1303 Intro to Crim Justice-ITV T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 7 3 Cotton R

60117 SOCI 1113 Prin of Sociology T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Staff

60112 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 12 3 Staff

60114 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865  T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 3 Frank C

60116 POLS 1113 American Fed Government T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 17 3 Rubey D

60118 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 145 3 Dotson L

60115 MATH 1513 College Algebra T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 19 3 Harrington T

60113 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 18 3 Noble C

60119 ENGL 1213 English Composition II T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH 147 3 Staff

60126 ENGL 0003 Developmental Reading I R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Hoskinson L

60125 PSYC 1113 General Psychology R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 19 3 Beachem G

60127 ENGL 0013 Developmental Reading II R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Hoskinson L

60124 POLS 1113 American Fed Government R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 3 Frank C

60122 HIST 1323 Modern Civilization R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 17 3 Rubey D

60123 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865 R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 18 3 McBeath C

60121 CJPS 2043 Criminal Procedures-ITV R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 7 3 Lyons D

60176 PSYC 1113 General Psychology W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 20 3 Battles C

60175 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865 W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 12 3 Rubey D

60180 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM MNE 17 3 Hibbs T

60196 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II   TR 6:00 PM 7:15 PM MNE 13 4 Staff

60394 NURS 2137 Maladaptive States I-HYB (CL) TR 6:00 PM 8:30 PM NAH W152/154 7 Adair D

60181 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MW 7:15 PM 8:30 PM MNE 16 3 Threadgill J

60109 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra TR 7:15 PM 8:30 PM MNE 6 3 Hayes C

60191 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology Lab MW 7:30 PM 9:00 PM MNE 13 0 Herringshaw

60197 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II Lab T 7:30 PM 9:20 PM MNE 13 0 Staff

60202 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 8:10 PM 10:00 AM MNE 14 0 Woods S

60189 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab M 8:40 PM 10:30 PM MNE 14 0 Carlton R

Warner Campus Day Classes

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60287 PHED 2142 Theory of Coaching Baseball TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM BF FIELD 2 Keith P

60288 MATH 1513 College Algebra TR 8:00 AM 9:15 AM EDB 108 3 Rock L

60332 AGEQ 2225 Specialized Equine Training MTWRF 8:10 AM 10:00 AM EQB 101 5 Walker J

60220 HLTH 2312 Health of the School Child MW 8:10 AM 9:00 AM CLB 102 2 Forman R

60333 ANSI 1124 Intro to Animal Science-HYB MW 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 207 4 Mefford C

60221 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60204 BIOL 2104 Human Anatomy MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60360 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 209 4 Carlton R

60357 PHYS 1114 General Physics I -ITV MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM EDB 220 4 Rock L

60223 HLTH 2353 Community Health MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM MSF 115 3 Keith P

60222 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 8:10 AM 9:00 AM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60370 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 8:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 118 0 Carlton R

60336 ANSI 2122 Advanced Live Animal Eval R 8:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 131 2 Mefford C

60224 EDUC 1111 College Orientation M 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 309 1 Drake D

60226 PSYC 1113 General Psychology-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM LLC AUD 3 Grady G

60225 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 210 3 Byers K

60410 FDSC 2253 Meat Animal & Carcass Eval-HYB MW 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 131 3 Staff

60229 ENGL 0003 Developmental Reading I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 104 3 Hoskinson L

60227 HUMN 2413 World Literature MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 102 3 O'Quinn R

60228 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 103 3 Hill R

60216 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I-ITV/HYB MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 108 5 Tyrrell K

60233 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60231 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 209 3 Hayes K

60208 BIOL 2114 Human Physiology MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 204 4 Broussard G

60236 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ITV MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 208 3 Culver F

60366 BIOL 1324 Anatomy & Physiology II MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 209 4 Carlton R

60230 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 105 3 Hibbs T

60232 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 304 3 Staff

60234 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM CLB 303 3 Foreman B

60237 MATH 2214 Calculus I-HYB MWF 9:10 AM 10:00 AM EDB 220 4 Rock L

60373 BIOL 1131 Investigative Laboratory R 9:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 118 1 Broussard G

60306 BUSN 2113 Macroeconomics-HYB T 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 210 3 Byers K

60305 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition T 9:30 AM 12:00 PM CLB 100 3 Thompson G

60290 ENGL 0123 Fundamentals of English TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 105 3 Hibbs T

60289 PHED 1713 Introduction to Athletic Training TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 102 3 Tucker W

60292 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM CLB 209 3 McCoy R

60295 PHED 2152 Fundamentals of Coaching Basketball TR 9:30 AM 10:20 AM MSF 115 2 Fisher J

60337 AGEQ 1225 Basic Care & Training MTWRF 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EQA 101 5 Lawson J

60239 HUMN 2223 Gen Humn Renaissance Present- HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 202 3 Staff

60338 AGRI 2113 Micro Computers in Ag-HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 203 3 Staff

60356 AGCM 2113 Intro Ag Communications MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 131 3 Staff

60241 PSYC 2543 Intro to Social Psych-HYB MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM LLC AUD 3 Grady G

60242 HLTH 1122 First Aid/Responding to Emergency MW 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 304 2 Foreman R

60244 ENGL 0013 Developmental Reading II MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 104 3 Hoskinson L

60249 ENGL 0114 Academic Literacy MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 102 4 Hill R

60246 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60359 BIOL 1123 Evolution and Diversity MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 208 3 Broussard G

60252 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ITV MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 209 3 Culver F

60253 STAT 2013 Elementary Statistics MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM EDB 220 3 Rock L

60254 GPS 1103 General Physical Science MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 PM EDB 221 3 Tyrrell K

60247 HUMN 1113 Art Appreciation MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60255 HLTH 1113 Personal Health MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM MSF 115 3 Deese II, M

60371 BIOL 1114 General Biology Lab T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 118 0 Carlton R

60206 BIOL 2104 Human Anatomy Lab T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60341 NREM 1012 Intro to Natural Resource Ecology & Mgmt T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 2 Staff

60335 ANSI 1124 Animal Science Lab T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 131 0 Hildebrand N

60308 BUSN 2543 Financial Accounting-HYB T 11:00 AM 12:15 PM CLB 210 3 Jones G

60297 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM CLB 105 3 Hibbs T

60298 HUMN 1123 Music Appreciation TR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60257 ENGL 0121 Comp I/FOE Lab M 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 103 1 Hibbs T

60258 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 210 3 Jones G

60368 BIOL 1114 General Biology MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 209 4 Carlton R

60260 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psych-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM LLC AUD 3 Grady G

60339 NREM 1014 Intro to Natural History-HYB MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 4 Staff

60342 HORT 1013 Prin of Horticulture MW 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 131 3 Staff

60263 MATH 0113 Elementary Algebra MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60265 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60256 MATH 1473 Applied Mathematics MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 3 Rock L

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60262 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 AM CLB 209 3 Hayes K

60264 POLS 1113 American Fed Government-HYB MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM CLB 105 3 Cullison C

60213 CHEM 1515 General Chemistry II-ITV/HYB MWF 11:10 AM 12:00 PM EDB 108 5 Tyrrell K

60344 HORT 1013 Prin of Horticulture Lab  T 11:10 AM 1:00 PM GRHS  0 Staff

60345 AGRI 2041 Career Development in Ag M 12:10 PM 1:00 PM EDB 131 1 Staff

60346 AGRI 1111 Agriculture Orientation M 12:10 PM 1:00 PM LLC AUD 1 Staff

60268 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-HYB MW 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 210 3 Jones G

60270 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 202 3 Staff

60269 ENGL 1213 English Composition II MWF 12:10 PM 1:00 PM CLB 103 3 Hill R

60218 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I Lab T 12:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 221 0 Tyrrell K

60347 AGRI 2300 Agriculture Ambassadors W 12:10 PM 1:00 PM EDB 131 0 Edmonds D

60348 AGEQ 1113 Skeletal Equine Anatomy-HYB T 12:30 PM 1:45 PM EQB 101 3 Lawson J

60302 POLS 1113 American Fed Government TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM CLB 209 3 White J

60304 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ITV TR 12:30 PM 1:45 PM EDB 209 3 Culver F

60315 AGLE 2303 Personal Leadership Skills in Ag-HYB M 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 131 3 Edmonds D

60274 PHED 1411 Vrsty Athletics & Fitness-Womens BballMTWRF 1:10 PM 3:00 PM MSF GYM 1 Fisher J

60275 EDUC 1111 College Orientation^ 8/17-10/9 MW 1:10 PM 2:00 PM CLB 310 1 Walker J

60279 MATH 0123 Intermediate Algebra MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 103 3 Kirk S

60276 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM CLB 103 3 Hill R

60364 BIOL 2124 General Microbiology MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 221 4 Tyrrell K

60280 SOCI 2523 Social Psychology-ITV MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 207 3 Sinclair G

60310 PSYC 2311 President Leadership  I T 1:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 207 1 Corrado D

60318 ANSI 1102 Live Animal Evaluation  R 1:10 PM 5:00 PM EDB 131 2 Mefford C

60316 AGEC 1113 Agriculture Economics-HYB W 1:10 PM 2:00 PM EDB 131 3 Edmonds D

60311 EDUC 1111 College Orientation T 2:00 PM 2:50 PM CLB 102 1 Trennepohl J

60321 AGRO 1213 Intro to Plant & Soil Systems-HYB M 2:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 131 3 Staff

60281 PHED 1411 Vrsty Athletics & Fitness-Womens SfballMTWRF 2:10 PM 4:00 PM SF FIELD 1 Carbone J

60320 AGEQ 2123 Equine Advertising & Marketing-HYB MW 2:10 PM 3:00 PM EQB 101 3 Walker J

60282 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM CLB 303 3 Palmer L

60284 GEOG 2243 Intro to Geography-ITV MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 207 3 White J

60283 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM CLB 310 3 Lester H

60312 PSYC 2331 President Leadership  III T 2:10 PM 4:00 PM EDB 207 1 Corrado D

60322 AGRO 2124 Fundamentals of Soil Science-HYB W 2:10 PM 3:00 PM EDB 131 4 Staff

60285 PHED 1411 Vrsty Athletics & Fitness- Mens BaseballMTWRF 3:10 PM 5:00 PM BF FIELD 1 Keith P

60324 AGRM 2103 Animal Health & Applied Reproduction  MW 3:10 PM 4:00 PM EDB 207 3 Staff

60219 CHEM 1315 General Chemistry I Lab T 3:10 PM 6:00 PM EDB 221 0 Tyrrell K

60210 BIOL 2114 Human Physiology Lab T 3:10 PM 5:00 PM EDB 204 0 Broussard G

60327 NREM 2412 Shotgun Safety & Shooting Sports W 3:10 PM 5:00 PM SR SR 2 Staff

60328 NREM 2422 Advanced Gun Safety and  Shooting W 3:10 PM 5:00 PM SR SR 2 Staff

Warner Campus Evening Classes

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60329 HORT 2513 Herbaceous Plant Materials^^2nd 8-wks-HYBT  6:00 PM 7:40 PM EDB 131 3 Staff

60314 CJPS 1303 Intro to Crim Justice-ITV T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM EDB 108 3 Cotton R

60362 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I T 6:00 PM 8:30 PM EDB 209 4 Heath R

60313 CJPS 2043 Criminal Procedures-ITV R 6:00 PM 8:30 PM EDB 108 3 Lyons D

60331 AGEQ 2401 Intro to Equine Hoof Care^^2nd 8-wks M 7:00 PM 8:40 PM EQB 101 1 Boles

60330 HORT 2513 Herbaceous Lab^^2nd 8-wks-HYB T  7:45 PM 9:25 PM EDB 131 0 Staff

60363 BIOL 1314 Anatomy & Physiology I Lab T 8:40 PM 10:30 PM EDB 204 0 Heath R

Warner Campus TBA Classes

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60351 AGRM 1112 Show and Sale Cattle Prep TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 2 Staff

60353 AGLE 1511 Intro Leadership in Ag Science & Natural Resources^^TBA TBA TBA EDB 133 1 Edmonds D

60352 AGRI 2010 Agriculture Internship TBA TBA TBA EDB 133 3 Edmonds D

60323 AGRO 2124 Fundamentals of Soil Science Lab-HYB TBA TBA TBA EDB 133 0 Staff

60350 AGEQ 2301 (ST) Arena Management TBA TBA TBA EQA 101 1 Lawson J

60349 AGEQ 2412 Rodeo Sports & Equine Performance MTWR TBA TBA EQA 101 2 Lawson J

Extension Classes

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60080 PSYC 1113 General Psychology MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Engelbrecht J

60079 MATH 1513 College Algebra MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM HS Hilldale Threadgill J

60078 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Kirk V

60082 HLTH 1113 Personal Health MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Fleetwood A

60083 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM HS Hilldale 3 Engelbrecht J

60075 ENGL 1113 English Composition I MWF 12:20 PM 1:35 PM HS Muskogee 3 Quesada N

60076 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication MWF 12:20 PM 1:15 PM HS Muskogee 3 Saunders M

60074 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success TR 12:20 PM 1:20 PM HS Muskogee 3 Walcutt M

60081 HUMN 2223 Gen Humn Renaissance-Present-HYB MW 1:20 PM 2:10 PM HS Warner 3 O'Quinn R

60084 PSYC 1113 General Psychology TR 1:20 PM 2:10 PM HS Warner 3 Durrett M

60096 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages-HYB M 6:00 PM 7:15 PM HS Stigler 3 Greenmyer S

^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60077 PSYC 1113 General Psychology W 6:00 PM 8:30 PM HS Stigler 3 Asher M

Nursing Clinicals

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60379 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab T 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E143 0 Scott J

60377 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab T 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E142 0 Gulley K

60380 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab W 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E143 0 Scott J

60378 NURS 1117 Foundations Clinical/Lab W 8:30 AM 3:30 PM NAH E142 0 Gulley K

60382 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Johnsey N

60383 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Brown L

60384 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Bishop L

60385 NURS 1223 Clinical Practicum TBA HOSP NHS 3 Fort T

60387 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Brown S

60388 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I TBA HOSP EASTAR 3 Brown A

60389 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I TBA HOSP EASTAR 3  Staff

60395 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Adair D

60396 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Jameson L

60397 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Locust T

60398 NURS 2133 Nurse Practicum I (CL) TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Hyslop T

60391 NURS 2243 Nurse Practicum II TBA HOSP HASTINGS 3 Smith B

60392 NURS 2243 Nurse Practicum II TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Grimes C

60393 NURS 2243 Nurse Practicum II TBA HOSP VAMC 3 Rackley S

Online Classes

CRN DEPT NUM TITLE DAYS START END BLD ROOM CR INSTRUCTOR

60354 AGEN 1123 Agricultural Engineering-ONL TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 3 Golden D

60355 AGRI 2113 Micro Computers in Ag-ONL TBA TBA TBA 3 Miller B

60004 BIOL 1113 Intro Environmental Science-ONL TBA 3 Trzcinski E

60005 BIOL 1123 Evolution and Diversity-ONL TBA 3 Trzcinski E

60006 BUSN 1113 Business Principles-ONL TBA 3 Wilson R

60007 BUSN 2113 Macroeconomics-ONL TBA 3 Byers K

60008 BUSN 2133 Business Law-ONL TBA 3 Wilson R

60009 BUSN 2143 Principles of Management-ONL TBA 3 Byers K

60010 BUSN 2213 Microeconomics-ONL TBA 3 Byers K

60011 BUSN 2423 Desktop Publishing-ONL TBA 3 Wilson R

60012 BUSN 2543 Financial Accounting - ONL TBA 3 Jones G

60013 BUSN 2643 Managerial Accounting-ONL TBA 3 Jones G

60014 BUSN 2713 Principles of Marketing-ONL TBA 3 Byers K

60015 CHDV 2243 Language & Literacy Development^^-ONL TBA 3 Kemble

60016 CHDV 2243 Language Lab^^-ONL TBA 0 Kemble

60017 CHDV 2523 Child Growth and Development-ONL TBA 3 Phillips

60018 CHDV 2533 Guidance of the Young Child-ONL TBA 3 Staff

60019 CHDV 2533 Guidance Lab-ONL TBA 0 Staff

60022 CHDV 2633 Infancy Lab-ONL TBA 0 Kemble

60023 CHDV 2633 Infancy & Early Development-ONL TBA 3 Kemble

60020 CHDV 2653 Parenting^-ONL TBA 3 Phillips

60021 CHDV 2653 Parenting Lab^-ONL TBA 0 Phillips

60024 CJPS 1303 Intro to Crim Justice-ONL TBA 3 Rios, S

60025 CJPS 2013 Criminal Law I-ONL TBA 3 Staff

60026 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-ONL TBA 3 Jones G

60027 COMS 1133 Fund Computer Usage-ONL TBA 3 Jones G

60028 EDUC 1111 College Orientation-ONL TBA 1 Trennepohl J

60029 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success-ONL TBA 3 O'Quinn R

60030 EDUC 1113 Strategies for Success-ONL TBA 3 O'Quinn R

60032 ENGL 1113 English Comp I-ONL TBA 3 Garrison J

60031 ENGL 1113 English Comp I-ONL TBA 3 Hill R

60034 ENGL 1213 English Composition II-ONL TBA 3 Nicholson C

60033 ENGL 1213 English Composition II-ONL TBA 3 Rahm S

60035 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition-ONL TBA 3 Hastey S

60036 FCSE 1213 Intro to Nutrition-ONL TBA 3 Hastey S

60037 GPS 1101 General Physical Science Lab-ONL TBA 1 Trzcinski E

60038 GPS 1103 General Physical Science-ONL TBA 3 Trzcinski E

60039 HIST 1113 Oklahoma History-ONL TBA 3 Culver F

60040 HIST 1223 Early Civilization-ONL TBA 3 Whitaker R

60045 HIST 1323 Modern Civilization-ONL TBA 3 Whitaker R

60041 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ONL TBA 3 Culver F

60042 HIST 1483 History of U.S. to 1865-ONL TBA 3 Culver F

60043 HIST 1493 History of U.S. Since 1865-ONL TBA 3 McBeath C

60044 HIST 2303 (ST) Native American History-ONL TBA 3 Whitaker R

60046 HLTH 1113 Personal Health-ONL TBA 3 Hackler, M
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^ First Eight Weeks Course

^^ Second Eight Weeks Course



60047 HUMN 1113 Art Appreciation-ONL TBA 3 Palmer L

60048 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages-ONL TBA 3 Garrison J

60414 HUMN 2113 Gen Humn-Anci Wrld/Mid Ages-ONL TBA 3 Greenmyer S

60049 HUMN 2223 Gen-Humn Renaissance-Present-ONL TBA 3 O'Quinn R

60050 MATH 1473 Applied Mathematics-ONL TBA 3 Lester H

60052 MATH 1513 College Algebra-ONL TBA 3 Spence R

60051 MATH 1513 College Algebra-ONL TBA 3 Staff

60053 MATH 1613 Plane Trigonometry-ONL TBA      Lester H

60399 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-ONL TBA  3 Johnsey N

60054 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-ONL TBA  3 Johnsey N

60055 NURS 1003 Medical Terminology-ONL TBA  3 Brown L

60400 NURS 1112 Lab and Diagnostic Studies-ONL TBA  2 Adair D

60401 NURS 1113 Study of Diseases and Disorders-ONL TBA  3 Lybarger S

60056 NURS 1232 Pharmacology-ONL TBA 2 Johnson C

60402 NURS 2252 Trends & Issues - ONL TBA  2 Smith B

60057 PHED 1813 Sports Nutrition-ONL TBA 3 Tucker W

60059 POLS 1113 American Fed Government-ONL TBA 3 Cullison C

60058 POLS 1113 American Fed Government-ONL TBA 3 Cullison C

60060 PSYC 1113 General Psychology-ONL TBA 3 Grady G

60061 PSYC 1113 General Psychology-ONL TBA 3 Asher M

60062 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psyc-ONL TBA 3 Asher M

60063 PSYC 2313 Developmental Psyc-ONL TBA 3 Grady G

60064 SOCI 1113 Principles of Sociology-ONL TBA 3 Dinger J

60066 SOCI 2113 Intro to Social Services-ONL TBA 3 Rios S

60067 SOCI 2303 (ST)Health & Disease in Human Society-ONL TBA 3 Blanton R

60068 SOCI 2323 Social Problems-ONL TBA 3 Robinson T

60069 SOCI 2423 Sociology of Family-ONL TBA 3 Rios S

60070 SOCI 2523 Social Psychology-ONL TBA 3 Blanton R

60071 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication-ONL TBA 3 Hayes K

60072 SPCH 1113 Intro to Oral Communication-ONL TBA 3 Hayes K

60073 STAT 2013 Elementary Statistics-ONL TBA 3 Spence R
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